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2012 National Championships WK2 CII - Apparatus Results L70

Sydney Olympic Park
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Name Gym
Jae NAGEL NSW
Daniel BELL TAS

Shoji ISOMOTO NSW

Thomas HARDEN QLD
Daniel ORMAN QLD
Joel O'NEILL NSW

Julien NSW
HORROCKS

Nicholas SILAGY VIC
Cale RANKIN QLD
Taine MURRAY NZ

Brennan NSW
CZINNER

Ashley COUDIS- NZ
BONNIFACE

Joshua QLD
CHAMBERS

William FRASER NZ
Reece PEARCE QLD
Sean PHILPOTT NZ
Julian OLIVER ACT

Jack QLD
GLENDENNING

Rasmus BRETH - NSW
PETERSEN

Benjamin GRANT ACT
Matthew PAYNE VIC
Thomas LIERSCH SA

Robert QLD
PATTERSON

Matthew WA
BRUDER

Dylan POPOWSKI TAS
Max COLLETT  VIC
Joshua REIS ACT
Kurt BENTON SA
Thomas GROGAN QLD

Apparatus Results
L70

H Bar

Level 70 - All Age Divisions

Diff
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9.333
9.266
9.000
9.400
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8.766
9.033

8.800
8.833
8.666
8.633
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8.033
8.600
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8.500

8.400
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8.233
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8.266
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7.900
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Session 29M
H Bar Out
12.333 0.000
12.266 0.067
12.100 0.233
11.800 0.533
11.800 0.533
11.666 0.667
11.333 1.000
11.300 1.033
11.233 1.100
11.166 1.167
11.133 1.200
11.066 1.267
11.066 1.267
11.033 1.300
11.000 1.333
10.966 1.367
10.866 1.467
10.833 1.500
10.800 1.533
10.800 1.533
10.766 1.567
10.766 1.567
10.733 1.600
10.700 1.633
10.566 1.767
10.566 1.767
10.400 1.933
10.400 1.933
10.366 1.967
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Kyle
HURLSTONE
Brayden JAMES
Luke ZELLNER
Hugh ELLIOTT
Ryan HANNS
Shane LEWIS

Isaac
MORCOMBE

Mitchell
DAWSON

Peter NEWELL
Jake STAVROU

Matthew
GOODGER

Brenton DICKER
Jacob BRIGGS
Benjamin
HAMILTON

Thomas
WORMWELL

James
PATTERSON
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